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	№
	ОО
	Класс
	Всего
	Кол-во
	Количество детей из
	Кол-во детей

	
	
	
	
	мальчиков
	девочек
	Многодетных
	малообеспеч-х
	Многодетных и малообесп-х
	Неблагополучных
	полных
	Только ОВЗ
	Только инв
	инв. и ОВЗ
	Полусирот
	Сирот
	Под
опекой
	Участников
СВО

	На учете


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	КДН

	ВШУ

	1
	МКОУ «Прикумская  СОШ»
	1
	18
	5
	13
	
	7
	11
	
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	2
	17
	9
	8
	
	10
	7
	
	13
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	3
	13
	6
	7
	
	7
	4
	
	8
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	4
	11
	3
	8
	
	5
	6
	
	7
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	5
	14
	9
	5
	
	2
	12
	
	11
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	6
	10
	4
	6
	
	3
	6
	
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	7
	9
	3
	6
	
	5
	4
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	8
	14
	7
	7
	
	5
	8
	
	9
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	9
	7
	4
	3
	
	4
	1
	
	3
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	10
	3
	1
	2
	
	3
	0
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	11
	-
	-
	-
	
	-
	-
	
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Итого по ОО
	
	116
	51
	65
	0
	51
	59
	-
	82
	1
	5
	3
	3
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	Всего семей по школе
	67

	
	
	Многодетных
	Малообеспеч-х
	Многодетных и малообесп-х
	Неблагополучных
	Полных
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Участников СВО
	
	

	
	
	
	
	0
	37
	26
	-
	41
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	





